

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3243 of 2020

Ramkumar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

06/01/2021	Shri Punit Ruparel, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 5. Issue notice to the respondents. Ms. Sunita Jain, G.A. appears and accepts notice on behalf of respondents No.1 to 5, therefore PF is required to be paid for service of notice upon respondents No.6 to 8. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	