



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3243 of 2020

RAMKUMAR, **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

11.03.2025	Ms. Priya Agrawal, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Kalpesh Ruparel, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Vinay Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Pushkar Sinha, respondents No. 6 to 8. Ms. Agrawal would pray for and is granted 02 weeks' time to file rejoinder. Call this matter immediately after 02 weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	