



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3243 of 2020

RAMKUMAR, **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

04.04.2025	Mr. Punit Ruparel, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Pushkar Sinha, counsel for the respondents No. 6 to 8. Heard. Admit. Pleadings are complete. Post the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	