



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3243 of 2020

RAMKUMAR, versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH,

Order Sheet

28/04/2025	Mr. Punit Ruparel, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Sachidanand Yadav, P.L. for the State/ Respondents No. 1 to 5. Mr. Pushkar Sinha, Counsel for the Respondents No. 6 to 8. Counsel for the Petitioner prays for three weeks' time to file certain documents on record, including the application moved by the Respondents No.6 to 8 under Section 133 of the Chhattisgarh Land Revenue Code, 1959. Time, as prayed for, is granted. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	